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MAYS LANDING, NJ 20SS Marshalls s
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+2,000 - 34,120 SF — NEW JUNIOR BOX OPPORTUNITIES' /A

SUPER-REGIONAL POWER CENTER WITH MAJOR TRAFFIC DRIVERS

—

LEASED & MANAGED BY: OWNED BY: g et in to u Ch .
METRO’
@ COMMERCIAL DAVID JUDD ROB COOPER JOE DOUGHERTY
REAL ESTATE, INC. TIME EQUITIES INC office 856.866.1900 office 856.866.1900 office 610.825.5222
direct 856.222.3037 direct 856.222.3054 direct 610.260.2670

MetroCommercial.com | PLYMOUTH MEETING, PA | MOUNT LAUREL, NJ | MIAMI, FL djudd@metrocommercial.com rcooper@metrocommercial.com jdougherty@metrocommercial.com
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The information and images contained herein are from sources deemed reliable. However, Metro Commercial Real Estate, Inc. makes no representation whatsoever as to their accuracy or authenticity. Images shown may be modified for illustrative purposes. Images may be out-of-date and not current. 11.13.24
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MAYS LANDING, NJ

190 HAMILTON COMMONS DRIVE

CHUCK E. CHEESE'S
AVAILABLE (87" x 110)
Carter's

AVAILABLE (35" x 115)
Grocery Outlet
AVAILABLE (156.3" x 189.4)
Ross

AVAILABLE

Avalon

Hobhy Lobby
Marshalls

AVAILABLE

Big Lots

Regal Cinemas
Sakura Japanese
TenBrook Orthodontics
T-Mobile

AVAILABLE

Red Robin

Five Below

Maurizios Pizza

Pho VN

AVAILABLE

Best Food in Town

Rio Nails

IN LEASE

Hand & Stone

Green & Grains

Guitar Center

Tulip Nails Salon
Supercuts

AVAILABLE (50" x 100)
AVAILABLE (18.4" x 100°)
AVAILABLE (75.6' x 100°)
Bambu

Atlantic Apothecary
Visionworks
PROPOSED PAD SITE

11,300 SF
10,000 SF
4,013 SF
4,025 SF
16,929 SF
30.000 SF
30,187 SF
5,000 SF
9,389 SF
49,975 SF
38,000 SF
4,527 SF
34,120 SF
65,000 SF
7.374 SF
21258F
2,500 SF
6,290 SF
6,723 SF
7.892 SF
1,760 SF
1.760 SF
2,200 SF
1,760 SF
1,760 SF
2,500 SF
2,888 SF
2,860 SF
10,309 SF
1,160 SF
1,500 SF
5,000 SF
2,000 SF
7,200 SF
2,000 SF
2,330 SF
2,990 SF
3,000 SF

www.metrocommercial.com
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